CALENDAR
OF EVENTS

) i 2026

TRADES ASSOCIATION

FEBRUARY AUGUST

Thursday, February gth Thursday, August 13th

LUNCH MEETING: LEARN TO CURL GBHBTA GOLF TOURNAMENT
Blue Water Curling Club Legacy Ridge Golf Club
651 19" St. E., Owen Sound 318494 Grey Rd. 1, Owen Sound
MARCH SEPTEMBER
Tuesday, March 24" Sunday, September 27" - Tuesday, September 29*
DINNER MEETING OHBA CONFERENCE
Grey Bruce Makers Blue Mountain Resort, Collingwood

1130 8" St. E., Owen Sound

S AL OCTOBER

Tuesday, April 14" Thursday, October 8*
DINNER MEETING GIVE THANKS
Seaman and Sons Builders Three Sheets Brewing
162 High St., Southampton 1246 Goderich St., Port Elgin
NOVEMBER
Saturday, May 2™ and Sunday, May 3 Thursday, November 12
HOME & COTTAGE EXPO ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
Harry Lumley Bayshore Community Centre & 'Walker House
JD McArthur Arena 700 St. E., Owen Sound 146 High St., Southampton
JUNE DECEMBER
Friday, June 26% Thursday, December 3™
MARKDALE SNACK SHACK BBQ AWARDS OF DISTINCTION
& RIBBON CUTTING Best Western Inn On The Bay
King Edward Park 1800 2" Ave E., Owen Sound

75 Walker St., Markdale






